Incremental rotary encoder
RVS58S-*******Z
< Safe rotary encoder, thanks to integrated functional safety
< Usable up to SIL 3 acc. to IEC 61508
< TÜV certified
< Suitable as motor feedback system for safe drives in accordance
with IEC 61800-5-2
< Incremental encoder with sin/cos interface

Connection
Operation
Type Code
Order code
R V S 5 8 S – K 1 R 6 Z N –
Pulse count 1024, 2048
Option
N normal:
Power supply / Output switching
Z 5 V, sine/cosine
Signal output
6 A + B + 0 and A + B + 0
Outgoing circuit
R radial
Connection type
K1 Cable Ø7.8 mm, 6 x 2 x 0.14 mm², 1 m
Shaft dimension/Flange version
032 Shaft Ø6 mm x 10 mm with servo flange
Signal Cable  Ø6.5 mm, 8-core
GND White
Ub Brown
A / cos Green
B / sin Grey
A / cos Yellow
B / sin Pink
0 Blue
0 Red
Screen -
1 Vss
2 V
A - A
B - B
0 - 0
measured in difference mode
 cw - flange view
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-12
-1
2 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-12
-1
2 F
ile
na
me
: t4
11
31
_e
ng
.pd
f
RVS58S-*******Z
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Incremental rotary encoder